growing an community

Valdosta - Lowndes County Parks & Recreation Authority
2017 Spring 5-7 National Non-Competitive Coach Pitch League

Team Coach

1. Anchor Faith Church Mets Mark Brady

2. Pirates Rick Lewis

3. Rays Heath Carnline

4. Cardinals Daniel Lasseter

5. Diamondbacks Bryan/Jessica Jackson
6. Wes Sewell Orioles Blake/Cecil Whitehead
7. Scrappers Tony Flail

8. Braves Amy/Tyler Shoemake
9. Indians J.B. Wilson

Youth Athletic Office: 333-1853
V- Vallotton Park (700 Woodlawn Drive)
F- Freedom Park (3795 Guest Road)
SL- South Lowndes Complex (6440 Ocean Pond Ave)

Day Date Field Time Home vs. Visitor
Tuesday April 18 F-4 5:30 1 vs. 2
6:45 3 vs. 4
F-5 5:30 5 vs. 6
6:45 7 vs. 8
Thursday April 20 F-4 5:30 3 vs. 8
6:45 2 vs. 9
F-5 5:30 5 vs. 7
6:45 1 vVs. 6
Monday April 24 V-5 5:30 2 vs. ©
6:45 9 vs. 4
V-7 5:30 1 vs. 7
6:45 3 vs. 5
Thursday April 27 V-2 5:30 6 vs. 9
6:45 4 vs. 8
V-4 5:30 1 vs. 3
6:45 2 vs. 7

5-7 National CP Continued on back



5-7 National CP Continued

Monday May 1 SL-3 5:30 6 vs. 7
6:45 2 vs. 3

Tuesday May 2 SL-1 5:30 8 vs. b5
6:45 4 vs. 1

SL-2 5:30 6 vs. 3

6:45 7 vs. 9

Thursday May 4 SL-3 5:30 4 vs. 5
6:45 9 vs. 8

Monday May 8 F-2 5:30 4 vs. 2
6:45 7 vs. 3

F-3 5:30 8 vs. 1

6:45 9 vs. 5

Thursday May 11 F-2 5:30 3 vs. 9
6:45 6 vs. 4

F-3 5:30 5 vs. 1

6:45 8 vs. 2

Tuesday May 16 V-5 5:30 7 vs. 4
6:45 5 vs. 2

V-7 5:30 9 vs. 1

6:45 8 vVs. 6

**RAINED OUT GAMES WILL BE MADE UP ON SATURDAYS TIME PERMITTING**
STAFF
Athletic Supervisor: Jesse Sheeley
Athletic Assistant: Darcell Hanley

The Valdosta % Lowndes County Parks & Recreation Authority staff would like to thank all
volunteers, sponsors and coaches for their effort. We wish everyone a fun and successful
season.



